

## City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 070155. Version: 0 Name: Appointment of Eleanor Laughlin to the Fifth

Avenue/Pleasant Street Redevelopment Advisory

Board (NB)

Type: Staff Recommendation Status: On Consent Agenda

File created: 6/18/2007 In control: Community Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action: 6/18/2007

Title: Appointment of Eleanor Laughlin to the Fifth Avenue/Pleasant Street Redevelopment Advisory Board

(NB)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2007	0	Community Redevelopment	Approved as Recommended	Pass

Appointment of Eleanor Laughlin to the Fifth Avenue/Pleasant Street Redevelopment Advisory Board (NB)

The CRA Appoint Eleanor Laughlin to the Fifth Avenue/Pleasant Street Redevelopment Advisory Board for terms to expire 6/17/2010.

Member Braddy: Laughlin Member Bryant: Laughlin Member Donovan: Laughlin Member Hanrahan: Laughlin Member Lowe: Laughlin

Member Mastrodicasa: Laughlin

Chair Henry: Laughlin